SNo Code Particulars HSN/SAC Qty Rate GST % Amount

1 24775 RD EMARVEL 207C TDF AT BL - (ASTER BLUE)(180 LTRS)(3 STAR)
(52141501SD02864) - REF-DC - GODREJ 84182100 1 13,541.50 18 13,541.50

Total 13,541.50
CGST 9% on 13,541.50 1,218.74
SGST 9% on 13,541.50 1,218.74

Net Total 1 15,978.98

Amount in Words : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Eight and Ninety Eight Paise

for GIRIAS INVESTMENT PVT LTD

Receivers Signature Authorized Seal & Signature

Notes :REF STOCK SET COMPLAINT RETURN TO COIMBATORE WAREHOUSE
APPCODE:NAR/TPJ/10062025
PRODUCT TAKEN BY:PONPURE TRANSPORT
DRIVER NAME:BALA
PH NO:8940096115